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Number Name Award Place 

55676 Prowling Panthers Blairsville-Posey Champion's Winner 

19208 
Van Gogh Venerators – 19208 Center Grove Middle 
School Central Champion's Finalist 

48712 BattleGround Battlebots Battle Ground Middle School Champion's Finalist 
67307 TME STEAM Club Towne Meadow Elementary Champion's Finalist 
72202 The Drillbits Community Team Champion's Finalist 

57199 
Keepers of the Sand Center Grove Middle School 
North Core Values Winner 

9426 Roxstars 9426 Shoals Core Values Finalist 
73070 RDP Orange West Lafayette Intermediate School Core Values Finalist 
49507 Castle North Squires FLL 1 Castle North Robotics Core Values Finalist 
14162 Wea Ridge Robo Huskies Wea Ridge Middle School Core Values Finalist 

44950 STEAMROLLERS SuperiorSteam 
Innovation 
Project Winner 

10869 Thunderbots 4-H Limestone Robotics Club 
Innovation 
Project Finalist 

60746 Crooked Bots Community Team 
Innovation 
Project Finalist 

68671 DeVaney Dragons DeVaney Elementary School 
Innovation 
Project Finalist 



 

69179 Tiger Bots Indiana Math and Science Academy 
Innovation 
Project Finalist 

3816 ROBOROX Shoals Robot Design Winner 
61705 Harvey Hawkbots St. Charles School Robot Design Finalist 

4372 RDP Bone White West Lafayette Intermediate School Robot Design Finalist 
67742 Robo Relic Rockstars (RRR) Community Team Robot Design Finalist 
44949 ROBOTILLERS SuperiorSteam Robot Design Finalist 

9452 
Epic Followers of Chuck Norris St Vincent de Paul 
Catholic School Peer Award  

24772 OLMC RoboRaiders Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Coach Award  
 
 

Teams Advancing to the 2026 State Championship 
1.​ 55676 Prowling Panthers Blairsville-Posey 
2.​ 19208 Van Gogh Venerators – Center Grove Middle School Central 
3.​ 48712 BattleGround Battlebots Battle Ground Middle School 
4.​ 67307 TME STEAM Club Towne Meadow Elementary 
5.​ 72202 The Drillbits Community Team 
6.​ 10869 Thunderbots 4-H Limestone Robotics Club 
7.​ 61705 Harvey Hawkbots St. Charles School 
8.​ 9426 Roxstars Shoals - Shoals Schools 
9.​ 3816 ROBOROX Shoals - Shoals Schools 
10.​73070 RDP Orange West Lafayette Intermediate School 
11.​57199 Keepers of the Sand Center Grove Middle School North 
12.​49507 Castle North Squires FLL 1 Castle North Robotics 
13.​4372 RDP Bone White West Lafayette Intermediate School 
14.​60746 Crooked Bots Community Team 
15.​68671 DeVaney Dragons DeVaney Elementary School 
16.​67742 Robo Relic Rockstars (RRR) Community Team 
17.​44950 STEAMROLLERS SuperiorSteam 
18.​14162 Wea Ridge Robo Huskies Wea Ridge Middle School 
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